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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 DUL 224 10 1 2 13 14 18 21 23 35 45 52

2 E&E 295 10 7 10 22 24 27 29 30 42 50 54

3 CRO 383 10 3 5 15 17 26 56 57 63 68 73

4 C/C 403 10 19 25 31 33 37 39 41 47 59 72

5 WAL 463 10 4 8 12 38 43 46 70 74 79 89

6 REI 484 10 11 20 28 40 44 51 60 71 78 81

7 WOK 529 10 6 9 34 36 48 58 80 83 87 88

8 STR 546 10 16 32 53 55 61 62 65 66 67 69

9 SOC 768 10 49 64 75 76 77 82 84 85 86 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
DUL
E&E
CRO
C/C
WAL
REI
WOK
STR
SOC

50 100 1661st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 DUL 93 10 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 20 21

2 STR 224 10 8 12 17 18 19 24 29 31 32 34

3 E&E 272 10 1 5 13 14 22 26 36 47 50 58

4 C/C 437 10 15 16 27 33 38 41 42 * * *

5 SOC 448 10 23 25 35 48 49 51 52 54 55 56

6 CRO 546 10 28 37 39 44 45 53 * * * *

7 WAL 673 10 30 43 * * * * * * * *

8 WOK 697 10 40 57 * * * * * * * *

9 REI 705 10 46 59 * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 75.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 214 Edward Chuck SEN DUL 26:09

2 242 Jack Ramm SEN DUL 26:15

3 104 James Hancock SEN CRO 26:27

4 714 Alex Kilby U20 WAL 27:18

5 146 Adam Hudson U20 CRO 27:19

6 801 John Hutchins V40 WOK 27:21

7 337 Henry Smith U20 E&E 27:24

8 722 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 27:41

9 800 Ben Goddard V35 WOK 27:50

10 339 Steve Winder V50 E&E 27:59

11 451 Max Smithson SEN REI 28:04

12 713 Craig Jarman SEN WAL 28:06

13 206 Andy Bond V45 DUL 28:08

14 200 Rob Armstrong SEN DUL 28:12

15 120 Phil Symonds SEN CRO 28:17

16 524 Robert Eveson SEN STR 28:20

17 107 Alex Penfold SEN CRO 28:28

18 236 Finn Nugent SEN DUL 28:34

19 4 Eddie Rolls SEN C/C 28:37

20 401 Thomas Almond SEN REI 28:49

21 216 sean cordon SEN DUL 28:51

22 302 James Ball SEN E&E 28:53

23 239 Jon Phillips V35 DUL 28:55

24 340 Daniel Wolff SEN E&E 28:57

25 8 Julien Tadeusz SEN C/C 29:01

26 111 Pat Lucas SEN CRO 29:05

27 329 David Lipscomb V40 E&E 29:07

28 414 Francis Dunham V40 REI 29:10

29 319 Alex Gurteen SEN E&E 29:12

30 334 James Sawdy SEN E&E 29:13

31 26 Jonny Hind ? C/C 29:15

32 529 Pete Gregorowski V40 STR 29:16

33 33 Martin Brierley-Rutter V35 C/C 29:19

34 804 Simon Egan V45 WOK 29:20

35 244 Adrian Russell V40 DUL 29:22

36 818 Connor Trerise SEN WOK 29:26

37 47 Niall Gilchrist SEN C/C 29:27

38 728 Richard Singleton V40 WAL 29:37

39 52 Christopher Pocock ? C/C 29:39

40 402 Stephen Bass V45 REI 29:41

41 30 David Taylor SEN C/C 29:45

42 317 Marco Gazzelloni V40 E&E 29:48

43 712 Jonathan Hiorns V35 WAL 29:58

44 415 Adam Evans SEN REI 30:02

45 262 Shane Boyce ? DUL 30:04

46 720 Rob Smith SEN WAL 30:07

47 20 Martin Bell SEN C/C 30:08

48 802 James Gamble SEN WOK 30:09

49 613 James Rhodes SEN SOC 30:10

50 320 Neil Henderson V45 E&E 30:11

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 450 Felix Smithson SEN REI 30:13

52 263 Wayne Lashley V40 DUL 30:14

53 566 Thomas Ziegel SEN STR 30:15

54 333 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 30:21

55 544 Jim Lurkins SEN STR 30:28

56 112 Omar Harhara SEN CRO 30:33

57 108 Henry Butt V35 CRO 30:34

58 314 Stuart Flack V45 E&E 30:38

59 812 Matt Winn-Smith V40 WOK 30:39

60 228 Robert Hollands V35 DUL 30:39

61 235 Daniel Mann V40 DUL 30:40

62 10 Rory Smith SEN C/C 30:41

63 410 Rick Coles V45 REI 30:42

64 540 Charlie Jeffrey SEN STR 30:43

65 227 Edward Harper SEN DUL 30:46

66 569 Alexander Keeler SEN STR 30:47

67 306 Alastair Bloore V55 E&E 30:54

68 123 Lee Tolentino SEN CRO 30:58

69 603 Andrew Aitken V40 SOC 30:58

70 567 Ed Buckley V45 STR 30:59

71 523 Filip Egierszdorff V45 STR 31:01

72 234 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 31:02

73 565 Stephen Wu V45 STR 31:11

74 220 Shane Donlon V35 DUL 31:12

75 119 Matt Shires V35 CRO 31:19

76 517 Chris Coates V35 STR 31:20

77 717 Jamie McLoughlin V45 WAL 31:22

78 447 Lee Savage V40 REI 31:22

79 49 Arran Mornin SEN C/C 31:25

80 570 Andrew McArthur V35 STR 31:28

81 106 David Brown SEN CRO 31:31

82 211 James Burrows V40 DUL 31:33

83 706 Clinton de Tarnowsky V45 WAL 31:36

84 611 Robert Lines V45 SOC 31:37

85 627 Sebastian Munday SEN SOC 31:38

86 608 Matthew Stone V55 SOC 31:42

87 218 Eugene Cross V40 DUL 31:46

88 453 Ben Stanton SEN REI 31:49

89 245 Tom Shakhli V35 DUL 31:55

90 505 Paul Bowden V40 STR 31:57

91 719 Matt Reed SEN WAL 32:00

92 348 James Wilson V40 E&E 32:03

93 351 Jake Sinden ? E&E 32:05

94 5 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 32:07

95 823 Alex Mogford V35 WOK 32:14

96 435 Frank O'Regan V40 REI 32:15

97 15 Sam Morgan SEN C/C 32:15

98 560 Bert Smith V40 STR 32:17

99 500 Crispin Allen V50 STR 32:44

100 568 James Drake V40 STR 32:47
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 614 Simon Ambrosi V40 SOC 32:53

102 806 Chris McKeown V45 WOK 32:55

103 632 Oliver Watts V40 SOC 33:00

104 619 Steve Corfield V55 SOC 33:02

105 217 Des Crinion V35 DUL 33:10

106 633 Conor O'Hara-Barrett SEN SOC 33:10

107 820 King Diggens V45 WOK 33:13

108 255 Jamie Nicol SEN DUL 33:18

109 819 Bill Stenning V50 WOK 33:20

110 707 Hugo Fleming SEN WAL 33:20

111 321 Matthew Houghton SEN E&E 33:23

112 631 Joseph Ibe V40 SOC 33:28

113 609 Luke Burden V35 SOC 33:40

114 521 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 33:43

115 612 Martin Filer V45 SOC 33:50

116 305 Simon Bean V60 E&E 33:55

117 45 Steven Waters SEN C/C 34:00

118 212 Andrea Ceccolini V50 DUL 34:04

119 232 Sam Jenkins SEN DUL 34:11

120 116 James Moore V50 CRO 34:16

121 554 Gareth Pritchard V50 STR 34:17

122 702 Christopher Coppellotti V50 WAL 34:25

123 552 Tom Poole SEN STR 34:29

124 525 Malcolm Fletcher V60 STR 34:47

125 21 Lloyd Emeka V40 C/C 34:49

126 536 Andrew Hoseason V45 STR 34:54

127 615 Dominic Hayward SEN SOC 34:56

128 514 John Cheal V50 STR 34:59

129 534 Thomas Haworth SEN STR 35:05

130 241 Eberhard Prill V55 DUL 35:12

131 229 Jonny Hough V40 DUL 35:23

132 537 Tom Howarth SEN STR 35:26

133 325 Badre Kamah V40 E&E 35:31

134 115 Will Lyon Tupman SEN CRO 35:33

135 17 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 35:35

136 130 Daniel Denore SEN CRO 35:37

137 805 Stephen Tait V50 WOK 35:41

138 34 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 35:44

139 507 Richard Bowes V40 STR 36:02

140 24 Dylan Evans ? C/C 36:05

141 550 Mark Pattinson V60 STR 36:14

142 701 James Bartosik V40 WAL 36:19

143 180 Matthew Kiernan SEN CRO 36:24

144 113 Joseph O'Keefe U20 CRO 36:34

145 455 Nick Wade V50 REI 36:48

146 328 Joseph Linsley V45 E&E 36:52

147 512 Neil Carrington V50 STR 36:53

148 630 Jon Dean V60 SOC 36:55

149 250 Ed Smyth V40 DUL 37:08

150 606 Darren Woods SEN SOC 37:27

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 511 Richard Bulkley V50 STR 37:53

152 316 Peter Frost V55 E&E 37:56

153 605 Andy Perks V50 SOC 38:02

154 607 Bill Beattie V40 SOC 38:11

155 539 Aaron Israel V45 STR 38:18

156 124 Murray Gordon V40 CRO 38:28

157 604 Mick Turner V55 SOC 38:55

158 621 Stephen Allport V45 SOC 38:59

159 622 Simon Webster V40 SOC 39:25

160 577 Ian Hawkes V55 STR 39:38

161 814 Shaun Waters U20 WOK 39:41

162 349 William Brook V45 E&E 39:49

163 350 Gareth George V50 E&E 40:20

164 468 Jerry Carnell V65 REI 41:28

165 336 Gerry Smith V70 E&E 41:37

166 576 David Scotten V40 STR 42:37
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
6 801 John Hutchins V40 WOK 27:21

8 722 Duncan Woolmer V40 WAL 27:41

13 206 Andy Bond V45 DUL 28:08

27 329 David Lipscomb V40 E&E 29:07

28 414 Francis Dunham V40 REI 29:10

32 529 Pete Gregorowski V40 STR 29:16

34 804 Simon Egan V45 WOK 29:20

35 244 Adrian Russell V40 DUL 29:22

38 728 Richard Singleton V40 WAL 29:37

40 402 Stephen Bass V45 REI 29:41

42 317 Marco Gazzelloni V40 E&E 29:48

50 320 Neil Henderson V45 E&E 30:11

52 263 Wayne Lashley V40 DUL 30:14

54 333 Chris Ryans V40 E&E 30:21

58 314 Stuart Flack V45 E&E 30:38

59 812 Matt Winn-Smith V40 WOK 30:39

61 235 Daniel Mann V40 DUL 30:40

63 410 Rick Coles V45 REI 30:42

69 603 Andrew Aitken V40 SOC 30:58

70 567 Ed Buckley V45 STR 30:59

71 523 Filip Egierszdorff V45 STR 31:01

72 234 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 31:02

73 565 Stephen Wu V45 STR 31:11

77 717 Jamie McLoughlin V45 WAL 31:22

78 447 Lee Savage V40 REI 31:22

82 211 James Burrows V40 DUL 31:33

83 706 Clinton de Tarnowsky V45 WAL 31:36

84 611 Robert Lines V45 SOC 31:37

87 218 Eugene Cross V40 DUL 31:46

90 505 Paul Bowden V40 STR 31:57

92 348 James Wilson V40 E&E 32:03

94 5 Graham Sutherland V45 C/C 32:07

96 435 Frank O'Regan V40 REI 32:15

98 560 Bert Smith V40 STR 32:17

100 568 James Drake V40 STR 32:47

101 614 Simon Ambrosi V40 SOC 32:53

102 806 Chris McKeown V45 WOK 32:55

103 632 Oliver Watts V40 SOC 33:00

107 820 King Diggens V45 WOK 33:13

112 631 Joseph Ibe V40 SOC 33:28

114 521 Donovan Duffy V45 STR 33:43

115 612 Martin Filer V45 SOC 33:50

125 21 Lloyd Emeka V40 C/C 34:49

126 536 Andrew Hoseason V45 STR 34:54

131 229 Jonny Hough V40 DUL 35:23

133 325 Badre Kamah V40 E&E 35:31

138 34 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 35:44

139 507 Richard Bowes V40 STR 36:02

142 701 James Bartosik V40 WAL 36:19

146 328 Joseph Linsley V45 E&E 36:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
149 250 Ed Smyth V40 DUL 37:08

154 607 Bill Beattie V40 SOC 38:11

155 539 Aaron Israel V45 STR 38:18

156 124 Murray Gordon V40 CRO 38:28

158 621 Stephen Allport V45 SOC 38:59

159 622 Simon Webster V40 SOC 39:25

162 349 William Brook V45 E&E 39:49

166 576 David Scotten V40 STR 42:37
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
10 339 Steve Winder V50 E&E 27:59

67 306 Alastair Bloore V55 E&E 30:54

86 608 Matthew Stone V55 SOC 31:42

99 500 Crispin Allen V50 STR 32:44

104 619 Steve Corfield V55 SOC 33:02

109 819 Bill Stenning V50 WOK 33:20

118 212 Andrea Ceccolini V50 DUL 34:04

120 116 James Moore V50 CRO 34:16

121 554 Gareth Pritchard V50 STR 34:17

122 702 Christopher Coppellotti V50 WAL 34:25

128 514 John Cheal V50 STR 34:59

130 241 Eberhard Prill V55 DUL 35:12

137 805 Stephen Tait V50 WOK 35:41

145 455 Nick Wade V50 REI 36:48

147 512 Neil Carrington V50 STR 36:53

151 511 Richard Bulkley V50 STR 37:53

152 316 Peter Frost V55 E&E 37:56

153 605 Andy Perks V50 SOC 38:02

157 604 Mick Turner V55 SOC 38:55

160 577 Ian Hawkes V55 STR 39:38

163 350 Gareth George V50 E&E 40:20

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
116 305 Simon Bean V60 E&E 33:55

124 525 Malcolm Fletcher V60 STR 34:47

141 550 Mark Pattinson V60 STR 36:14

148 630 Jon Dean V60 SOC 36:55

164 468 Jerry Carnell V65 REI 41:28

165 336 Gerry Smith V70 E&E 41:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

